Plant-based

Menu

hilisid

Restaurant & Swimming Pool

Opening hours: 8am to 8pm

Website: www.hillsidelaos.com
Email: hillsidelaos@gmail.com
Phone: 020 58777038



Qhiliside

Plant-based Breakfast Sets

The classic set

Scrambled tofu with balsamico, yellow ginager, served with
fried diced potatoes, baguette and homemade jam.

Fruit juice and tea, coffee or hot chocolate

The hearty set

Hash brown: Russet potato patties, served with
assorted Wediterranean veggies.

Fruit juice and tea, coffee or hot chocolate

Love at first bite

Mixed fruit salad with oats and a choice of waple syrup
or wixed berry sauce.

Fruit juice and tea, coffee or got chocolate

Sweet awakening

Banana pancake with coconut wilk, served with a choice of
Maple Syrup or wixed berry sauce.

Fruit juice and tea, coffee or ot chocolate

The All-+imer

Tofu-, Avocado- or Veggie Sandwich: Take vour pickl

Fruit juice and tea, coffee or ot chocolate

5,60 US$

5,60 US$

5,60 US$

5,60 US$

@,00 US$



Qhiliside

Sandwiches, Starters & Swacks

Veggjie Sandwich

Baguette with fried assorted Wediterranean Vegojies.

Avocado Sandwich

Baguette with avocado and other seasonal vegaies.

Tofu  Sandwich

Baguette with fried fresh Tofu, lettuce, cucumber and tomato

Khai Phaev

Fried Wekong riverweed

Pumpkin Soup

Pumpkin & carrot soup, rounded with a coconut cream splash

& served with French Baguette.

French Fries

Fresh & homemade, served with ketchup.

Gardener Salad

A big bow! of mixed seasonal lettuces and vegetables,

served with baguette and French vinaigrette.

4,50 US$

4,50 US$

4,50 US$

2,00 US$

2,%0 US$

2,00 US$

4,50 US$



Qhiliside

Plant- based Main Dishes

Red or Green Curry

Fresh Tofu, cooked v red/green curry with coconut milk.

Choice of steamed or sticky rice.

Fen

Noodle soup “Luang Prabang” style,

served with fresh tofu and fresh vegetables aside.

Fresh Spring rolls

Avocado and an assortment of fresh veggies, rice voodles, all

rolled in a rice paper and served with tamarind — peannt sauce

Laakb Mushroom

Chopped mushreom with mivt, coriander, lime, onions

and chillies. Choice of steamed or sticky rice

Tofu Steak

Fresh Tofu steak in Balsamico sauce,

served with a seasonal salad & baguette

Curry Fusion

‘East meets west’ - Ttalian pasta served with vegetables and

a green curry — coconut milk sauce.

©,20 US$

2,50 US$

5,70 US$

5,70 US$

5,70 US$

@90 Us¢



Qhiliside

Pad Thai Tofu 5,00 US$
Fried Thai noodles with +ofu, assorted with a choice of

seasoval vegetables and aarvished with peannts

Khao Pat Pak 2,50 US$

Fried rice with seasonal vegetables.

Wixed Vegetables 2,80 US$

Stir fried mixed vegetables, served with steamed rice.

Pasta ‘Carbonara’ 7,50 US$

THalion Pasta with coconut cream saunce & sunmflower seeds,

Served with baguette

Pasta Napoli @90 US$

THalion Pasta with homewmade tomato-basil sauce,

served with baguette



Qhiliside
Plant-based Desserts

WMango & Sweet StickyRice 5,00 US$

In sweet coconut milk cooked StickyRice and fresh mango

Banana Pavcake 2,50 US$

Pancake with coconut wilk and a choice of wmaple syrup
or wixed berry sauce

Fried Bavana rolls 4,00 US$

Served with wmixed berry saunce or maple syrup

Fruit Salad 2,00 US$

Wixed seasonal fruits, served with lime and maple syrup
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